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ST AGNES’ PRIMARY SCHOOL, HIGHETT

MAGNIFICANT
MONDAY

TERRIFIC 
THURSDAY

TRIUMPHANT TUESDAY

TUESDAY THRILLS
3X3 BASKETBALL

COMPETITION- medals
for the winning team!

DODGEBALL

VOLLEYBALL

AMAZING RACE

SOCCER

NERF

TOP-NOTCH
THURSDAY

NO SESSION TODAY-
GOOD FRIDAY

FULL WEEK: $315
8:30am - 5:00pm
FULL DAY: $70

Mon- Fri: 8:30am - 5:00pm

Boys & Girls in Foundation to Year 6

Mon 7th April Tues 8th April Wed 9th April Thu 10th April Fri 11th April

Mon 14th April Tues 15th April Wed 16th April Thurs 17th April Fri 18th April 
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BASKETBALL

RUGBY

FRISBEE

WONDERFUL
WEDNESDAY

PLEASE NOTE THAT A MINIMUM OF 10 BOOKINGS ARE REQUIRED FOR A DAY TO RUN. IF
WE NEED TO CANCEL, 2 DAYS NOTICE WILL BE PROVIDED

Locinda St, Highett

3 on 3 SOCCER
COMPETITION- medals for

the winning team!

YOU.FO

ROUNDERS

AFL

NERF GAMES

TENNIS

AFL

DANCE

GOLF

FABULOUS 
FRIDAY

GYMNASTICS

CRICKET

BADMINTON

WILD 
WEDNESDAY

SOCCER

T-BALL

NETBALL

MARVELLOUS
MONDAY

CRICKET

HOCKEY

PICKLEBALL


